
Participating Gardens 2022  
(as of 27/04/22) 
        Website Address: 
 
ARS        https://france.ebts.org/wtd/ars-france-partenaire-de-la-wtd 
        
Blandy Gardens/Palheiro Gardens    https://www.palheironatureestate.com/palheiro-gardens.html  
 
Chateau de Blanzat      - 
 
Chateau de Bournazel      https://www.chateau-bournazel.fr/en/homepage/  
 
Chateau de Pizay      https://www.chateau-pizay.com/en/  
 
Chateau de Vendeuvre     https://vendeuvre.com  
 
Chateau des Milandes      https://www.milandes.com/en/  
 
Chateau et Jardin d’Ambleville    https://chateauxetjardins.com 
 
Chateau et Jardins de la Ballue    https://www.laballuejardin.com  
   
Clipsham Yew Tree Avenue (UK)    https://yewtreeavenue.co.uk  
 
Daglingworth House      https://historicengland.org.uk/listing/the-list/list-entry/1153421  
      
Dalemain Mansion and Gardens    https://www.dalemain.com/ 
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Domaine de Chantilly      https://chateaudechantilly.fr/en/  
 
Domaine de Dampierre-en-Yvelines    https://www.domaine-dampierre.com  
 
Domaine de Montlaur      https://www.domainemontlaur.com  
 
Domaine de Poulaines     https://www.domaine-poulaines.com/en/  
 
Donjon de Ballon      https://www.donjondeballon.fr  
 
Elton Hall       https://eltonhall.com/ 
       
Entrecasteaux       http://www.chateau-entrecasteaux.com/uk/index.htm   
 
Eyrignac et Ses Jardins     https://www.eyrignac.com/en  
 
Grimsthorpe Castle (UK)     https://www.grimsthorpe.co.uk 
 
Ham House (UK)      https://www.nationaltrust.org.uk/ham-house-and-garden 
 
Hever Castle (UK)      https://www.hevercastle.co.uk/ 
 
Jardin Clos de Philippebourg     https://france.ebts.org/wtd/jardin-clos-de-philippebourg/ 
 
Jardin de Buis (USA)      http://www.ajfdesign.com  
 
Jardin Lucine       https://m.facebook.com/Jardin-Lucine-267169980316264/  
 
Jardins de la Croze      http://www.jardinsdelacroze.com  
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Jardins de Villandry      https://www.chateauvillandry.fr/?lang=en  
 
Jardins du Chateau de Versailles    https://en.chateauversailles.fr   
 
Jardins du Mont des Recollets    https://www.parcsetjardins.fr/jardins/626-jardin-du-mont-des-recollets  
    
Jardins et Chateau de Losse     https://www.chateaudelosse.com/?lang=en  
 
Jardins et Chateau des Arcis     http://www.chateaudesarcis.com 
 
Kentwell       https://www.kentwell.co.uk/ 
 
Kragenhof (Belgium)       
 
La Ballue       https://www.la-ballue.com/en/home  
 
Ladew Gardens, USA      https://ladewgardens.com  
       
Le Coscro       http://www.coscro-bretagne.fr  
              
Les Jardin de William Christie     https://www.arts-florissants.org/les-jardins-de-william-christie-home.html  
 
Le Jardin des Ifs      https://www.lejardindesifs.com  
 
Le Prieure de Vauboin      https://leprieuredevauboin.fr 
 
Les Jardins de la Ferme Bleue     https://www.jardinsdelafermebleue.com  
 
Les Jardins du Manoir de Favry    http://www.manoirdefavry.com  
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Les Jardins Suspendus de Marqueyssac   https://www.marqueyssac.com/?lang=en  
 
Les Vieux Manands       https://jardinsetloisirs.be/le-jardin-les-vieux-manants/  
 
Levens Hall and Gardens     https://www.levenshall.co.uk/ 
 
Longwood Gardens (USA)     https://longwoodgardens.org  
 
Merribee       https://www.merribee.com.au  
 
National Trust - Ham House and Garden   https://www.nationaltrust.org.uk/ham-house-and-garden 
 
Mapperton Gardens      https://mapperton.com/ 
 
Parc du Manoir de la Javelière    http://www.lajaveliere.fr  
 
Pazo Pegullal (Spain)      https://pazopegullal.com  
 
Pearl Fryar Topiary Garden (USA)      
 
Penshurst Place      https://www.penshurstplace.com/ 
 
Pepinier Goossens D’Oostkamp (Belgium)   https://www.buxuskwekerijgoossens.be/fr/   
 
Plas Cadnat Hidden Gardens     https://plascadnant.co.uk  
     
The Manor House Garden (UK)    https://gertrudejekyllgarden.co.uk  
 
Ville du Touquet-Paris-Plage     https://france.ebts.org/wtd/ville-du-touquet-paris-plage/  
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